
2023 NKCSD Boys Swim and Dive Meet Schedule  
Saturday 8/19/23 Intersquad Meet  GCC    10am 
 
Saturday  8/26/23 SouthRock Invite  Blue Springs YMCA  TBD 
 
Wednesday 8/30/23 Blue Springs   Blue Springs AquaJc 4pm 
 
Wednesday 9/6/23 Liberty North  GCC    4pm 
 
Saturday 9/9/23 Kearney    GCC    10am 
 
Friday  9/15/23 NKCSD Invite (Prelims) GCC    TBD 
Saturday 9/16/23 NKCSD Invite (Diving/Finals)     TBD 
 
Wednesday 9/20/23 Pius/Union   GCC    4pm 
 
Saturday 9/30/23 COMO   Mizzou AquaJc  TBD 
 
Wednesday 9/27/23 St. Joe/Savannah  GCC    4pm 
 
Tuesday 10/2/23 Park Hill   Park Hill AquaJc  4pm 
 
Friday  10/6/23 BlueMO Invite (Diving) Blue Springs YMCA  TBD 
Saturday 10/7/23 BlueMO Invite Swimming)    TBD 
 
Wednesday 10/11/23 Raytown/Pembroke Hill GCC    4pm 
 
Wednesday 10/18/23 Kearney/Pius (Senior Night) GCC   4pm 
 
Thursday  10/19/23 JV Conference   GCC    5pm 
 
Thursday  10/26/23 Conference Diving  Belton   5pm 
Friday  10/27/23 Conference Prelims GCC    4pm 
Saturday 10/28/23 Conference Finals  GCC    1pm 
 
*Date for District Diving is yet to be determined by MSHSAA. ETA on date is June* 


